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SHBASETRIFOLD
2020

BASE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT

SHOWER BASE 

Integrated 
Tile Flanges

Opening to fit a 
Standard 2" 
Compression Fitted Drain 
(not included)

Slip Resistant 
Surface

Multilayer
Construction
with a Scratch 
and Stain 
Resistant Surface

4" Diameter PVC Rings 
Provide Structural 
Support

Fiberglass
Reinforced

Opening to fit a 
Standard 2" 
Compression 
Fitted Drain 
(not included)

MDF Wood
Supported

SHOWER & TUB DOORS

SHOWER BASES

JETCOAT® WALL SYSTEMS

VANITIES

VANITY TOPS & SINKS

MIRRORS



V E R S A T I L I T Y  &

style

Foremost® Shower Bases are made of 

high gloss white acrylic, making them easy 

to clean, and resistant to scratches and stains. 

The low, easy to step over threshold base 

comes standard with a slip resistant floor. 

Foremost® shower bases meet 

ANSI and CSA standards.

SPECIALTY FEATURES

Shower Bases are high gloss white acrylic 

Slip Resistant BasePlywood Support
Base Bottom

SQUARE                     RECTANGULAR                  NEO-ANGLE

32" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Square Base
with Center Drain

36" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Square Base
with Center Drain

48" x 34" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Center Drain

48" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Center Drain

60" x 30" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Right Drain

60" x 30" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Left Drain

60" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Right Drain

60" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Left Drain

60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Right Drain

60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Left Drain

60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base 
with Center Drain

36" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base

38" x 38" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base

42" x 42" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base

MODEL #      SIZE  / DESCRIPTION

3232C-W

	
3636C-W

4834C-W

4836C-W

6030R-W

6030L-W

6032R-W

6032L-W

6036R-W

6036L-W

6036C-W 

3636NA-W
	
3838NA-W	

4242NA-W	

For standard and corner bases: 
4" diameter feet, 7/16" MDF 
and fiberglass for maximum support.
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