BASE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT



MDF Wood

Supported

4" Diameter PVC Rings

Provide Structural

Support



SHOWER BASE



CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.888.620.3667 6241 NORTHWIND PARKWAY, HOBART, IN 46342





SQUARE

RECTANGULAR

NEO-ANGLE

Foremost® Shower Bases are made of

high gloss white acrylic, making them easy

to clean, and resistant to scratches and stains.

The low, easy to step over threshold base

comes standard with a slip resistant floor.

Foremost® shower bases meet ANSI and CSA standards.

SPECIALTY FEATURES

Shower Bases are high gloss white acrylic







Slip Resistant Base

MODEL#	SIZE / DESCRIPTION
3232C-W	32" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Square Base with Center Drain
3636C-W	36" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Square Base with Center Drain
4834C-W	48" x 34" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Center Drain
4836C-W	48" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Center Drain
6030R-W	60" x 30" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Right Drain
6030L-W	60" x 30" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Left Drain
6032R-W	60" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Right Drain
6032L-W	60" x 32" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Left Drain
6036R-W	60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Right Drain
6036L-W	60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Left Drain
6036C-W	60" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Rectangular Base with Center Drain
3636NA-W	36" x 36" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base
3838NA-W	38" x 38" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base
4242NA-W	42" x 42" x 2-5/8"H Neo Base

For standard and corner bases: 4" diameter feet, 7/16" MDF and fiberglass for maximum support.



